
Solicitation # 1411975246

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE NO. EMAIL

ACON Construction Co, Inc Ben Anderson 904‐251‐4615 jwa@aconcci.com

Carle Construction & Maintenance William Carle 904‐316‐2015 william@carleconstruction.com

JEA Keith Gillean 904‐665‐6841 gillkl@jea.com

JEA Jason Behr 904‐226‐0689 behrjv@jea.com

JEA Jamila Akrayi 904‐665‐4838 akrajr@jea.com

KBT Contracting Keith Timmons 904‐647‐9200 info@kbtcorp.com

M.V. Cummings Engineers, Inc. Larry Carney 904‐724‐0660 lcharney@mvce.net

Milton J Wood Wesley Bodiford 904‐545‐1551 wbodiford@mjwood.com

Milton J Wood Eric Youmans 904‐352‐0229 eyoumans@mjwood.com

W.G. Yates & Sons Construction Keith Cannon 904‐738‐4539 kcannon@wgyates.com

W.G. Yates & Sons Construction Justin Owens 904‐304‐0547 jowens@wgyates.com

W.W. Gay Mechanical Contractor, Inc. Keith Foster 904‐445‐9651 kfoster@wwgmc.com

Mandatory Pre‐Bid Meeting

Title: Brandy Branch Generating Station Turbine Parts Warehouse


